
First Name Last Name Email Address State Zip/Post code City Phone Number Job title Organization
Mariel Caballlero mcaballero@lloydeng.com 6565 West Loop South, Suite 708 Texas 77401 Houston 8324264656 Senior Proposal and Marketing Coordinator Lloyd Engineering, Inc.
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street LA 70002 Metairie 5043040548 Marketing Coordinator Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Raoul Chauvin rchauvin@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Louisiana 70002 Metairie 5043040548 Principal Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Robin Carubba robin@carubbaengineering.com 3400 Hessmer Avenue Louisiana 70002 Metairie 504.722.1490 Director of Marketing and Business Development Carubba Engineering, Inc.
Atri Sen atri.sen@resalireinfrastructure.com 27823 Desert Manor Lane TX 77494 Katy 2252814879 CEO & Managing Partner Resalire Infrastructure Solutions LLC
Sofia Montero sofiam@barroneng.com 2404 S. Grand Blvd, Ste 215D TX 77581 Pearland 8322953600 Business Development Director Barron Engineering
frederick sunderman fsunderman@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr TX 77060 Houston 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Ashley Parker aeparker@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Texas 77042-5121 Houston 713-266-6900 Proposal Coordinator Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Matt Manges mjmanges@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Texas 77042 Houston 713-266-6900 Vice President Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Steve Luoma stluoma@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Texas 77042 Houston 713-266-6900 Project Manager Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Steve Gilbreath sagilbreath@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Texas 77042 Houston 713-266-6900 Vice President Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Sina Amini samini@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Texas 77042 Houston 713-266-6900 Team Leader Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
Taylor Washington twashington@bgeinc.com 23501 Cinco Ranch Blvd Suite A-250 TX 77494 Katy 7132083913 Structural Engineer BGE, Inc.
Jose de Leon jdeleon@venturieng.com 2103 Research Forest Dr., Ste. 100 TX 77386 The Woodlands 832-447-1237 President Venturi Engineers LLC
Dianne Hines dhines@othon.com 575 N. Dairy Ashford Rd., Suite 650 Texas 77079 Houston (713) 975-8555 Proposal Coordinator Othon, Inc.
Larry Goldberg lgoldberg@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer Road Texas 77042 Houston 7138245499 Senior Technical Advisor BGE, Inc.
Martin Gonzalez mgonzalez@entechhou.com 15021 Katy Fwy, Unit 500 Texas 77094 Houston 281-945-0069 Project Director Entech Civil Engineers
Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Texas 77094 Houston 2816753563 Sr. Project Manager AECOM
Griselda Gonzales ggonzales@grisengineering.com 21011 Greyhawk Court TX 77407 Richmond 7139551703 Principal GRIS Engineering, PLLC
Esteban Prada esteban.prada@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop West Texas 77018 Houston 18329170912 QA/QC Project Engineer DECON LLC
John Obafaiye john.obafaiye@squamet.com 4118 Rapallo CT Texas 77449 Katy 8323457491 Director SQUAMET LLC
Stephen Pearsall stephen@pearsallrs.com 10549 Woodview Dr TX 77845 College Station 8178769682 Dir Field Operations Pearsall Railroad Services, LLC
Satish Chilka satish.chilka@ghd.com 11451 Katy Fwy 400 Suite 400, TX 77079 Houston 9258491019 Senior Enginer GHD
Cory Dow cdow@vaengineering.com 15720 Park Row Texas 77084 Houston 7024688262 Regional Manager V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Jocelyne De Leon jocelyne.deleon@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop W texas 77018 Houston 832.917.0912 Proposals DECON LLC
Emeka Nwogbo enwogbo@tlceng.com 8204 Westglen Drive TX 77063 Houston 2813815148 Environmental Scientist TLC Engineering, Inc.
DARRON THOMPSON dthompson@tlceng.com 8204 Westglen Dr TX 77063 Houston 8324277274 Construction Manager; Sr. Inspector TLC Engineering
Carlos Fuentes carlos.fuentes@collierseng.com 13501 Katy Freeway TX 77079 Houston 8322955676 Technical Manager Colliers Engineering and Design
Don Smith don.smith@railpros.com 3110 Laurel Bend Ln Texas 77584 Pearland 8324542181 Public Projects Leader RailPros
Nkemdi Ohalete nkemdi@neduengineers.com 6464 Savoy Dr., Suite 610 Texas 77036 Houston 8325417784 President Nedu Engineering Services, Inc
Sunil Kommineni skommineni@civitasengr.com 2000 W Sam Houston Parkway S, Suite 1400 Texas 77042 Houston 7139726612 President Civitas Engineering Group
Ron Reynolds rreynolds@civitasengr.com 2000 W Sam Houston Parkway S, Suite 1400 Texas 77042 Houston 8327212667 Principal Civitas Engineering Group
Yongki Shim yshim@civitasengr.com 2000 W Sam Houston Parkway S, Suite 1400 Texas 77042 Houston 7139726644 Senior Associate Civitas Engineering Group
Abhi Sreerama asreerama@agilityengineering.com 9800 Richmond Ave, Suite 315 Texas 77042 Houston 2812470345 Director of Operations Agility Engineering & Management
Karun Sreerama ksreerama@agilityengineering.com 9800 Richmond Ave, Suite 315 Texas 77042 Houston 7134469988 President Agility Engineering & Management
Chelsey Tyson ctyson@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 160 TX 77079 Houston 7133804352 Marketing Manager Halff Associates, Inc.
damiano scarcella damiano.scarcella@rina.org 19350 State Highway 249 Texas 77070 Houston 7132538987 Business Development Manager RINA
John Billings proposals@bgeinc.com 1701 Directors Boulevard, Suite 1000 Texas 78744 Austin 5128080642 Sr. Proposal Manager BGE, Inc.
Kristen Coleman kcoleman@lanier-engineers.com 350 Pine Street Suite 1440 Texas 77701 Beaumont 4092121051 Business Development Lanier and Associates
John Rutherford jrutherford@lanier-engineers.com 4101 Magazine st Louisiana 70115 New Orleans 5048102289 Director of Business Development Lanier & Associates
Raymond Devlin rdevlin@moffattnichol.com 1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard TX 77382 The Woodlands 5044002860 Supervisory Engineer Moffatt & Nichol
Tyler Mosher tmosher@teamues.com 14731 Pebble Bend Dr. Texas 77068 Houston 2815808892 Senior Environmental Engineer/Manager UES
Lily Manning lmanning@wje.com 9511 North Lake Creek Parkway Texas 78717 Austin 5122574858 Marketing Coordinator WJE
Emily Anderson eanderson@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane TX 77081 Houston 7133804364 Vice President Halff Associates, Inc.
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